NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION COVERSHEET
Application Acronym.: rNSP-No»>-Stand.rd Proration Unit] [NSL^orvStnndard Location]
[DD-Directional Drilling] [SD-ShnuttanaotM Oadteation)
[DHC-Downhole Commingling] [CTB-Leiise Commingling] [PLC-Pool/Lease Commingling]
[PC-Pool Commingling] [OLS - Off-Laaso Storage] [OLI«-OfT-Leasa Measurement]
IWRMMaterflood Expansion) tPMX-Presaure Maintenance Expansion]
[SWD-Salt Water Disposal] [IPI-lnjection Pressure Increase]

Proposed Pool 2
T
1 1 Work Type Code 1 2 WellType Code
11
Rotary or CT. . " Lease Type Code 1 5 Ground Level Elevation
E G ROTARY S 4059' GR
l a Multiple
1 7 Proposed Depth 1* Formation 1 0 Contractor 2 0 Spud Date
No 6924 TVD CISCO 5/10/00
21 Proposed Casing and Cement Program
SIZE OF HOLE SIZE OF CASING WEIGHT PER FOOT SETTING DEPTH SACKS OF CEMENT EST. TOP
12 1/4" 9 5/8" 24# 1500" 650 SX. CIRC 15 SURFACE
7 7/8" 26# 6920" 1050 SX, CIRC 201 SURFACE
DV TOOL @ 3600'
22 Describe the proposed program, tf this application is ia DEEPEN or PLUG BACK gjve the data on lhe present productive mnaand proposed new productive zone,
•escribe the blowout prevention program, if any. Use additional sheets if necessary.
TEXACO INTENDS TO DRILL A HORIZONTAL RE-ENTRY USING A CONVENTIONAL RIG. THE OVERVIEW AND INTENDED PROCEDURE IS
ATTACHED. ^ y & 2 S d Q ,
I hereby certify that the rules and regulations or the. Oil Conservation.
Division have been complied with and that the information given above
"ts true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief,
Signature /
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
Approved By:
Printed Name J . Denise Leake Title: % iWPffltVJSOR, DISTRICT 11
Title Engineering Assistant Approval I
Date 3/20/00
Date: t | . ^ . n a Expiration Date: £ { - £ - C I
Telephone 397-0405
Conditions of Approval:
Attached O
OcSolo/Nichob 3-9* w 1.10
04/11/00 13:45 ©505 397 0450 l̂ ] 003
DISTRICT I
P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs. NM 86211-1980
DISTRICT II
P.O. Box Drawer DD. Artesia. NM 88211-0719
DISTRICT III
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec. NM 87410
OISTRICT IV
P.O. Box 2088, Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088
State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
P.O. Box 2088
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
Form C-10Z
Revised February 10,199
Instructions on back
Submit to Appropriate District Offic
State Lease - 4 Copie
Fee Lease - 3 Copie
• AMENDED REPORT
1 API Number i 2 Pool Code i
3 Pool Name
30-015-29284 j 79040 INDIAN BASIN UPPER PENN
<
Property Code
s Property Name 6 WellNo.
11032 NEW MEXICO DF STATE COM 3
7 OGRID Number • Operator Name ' Elevation
022351 TEXACO EXPLORATION & PRODUCTION INC. 4059* GR
10 Surface Location
Ul or lot no Section Township Range LoMdn Feet From The North/South Line ! Feet From The East/West Line County
G 32 21-S 23-E ' 2000 NORTH I 1650 EAST EDDY
11 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
Ul or lot no Section Township Range LoLldn Feet From The North/South Line j Feet From The East/West Line
G 32 21-S 23-E 1672 NORTH | 1879 EAST
County
EDDY